V' CONCURSO
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HOLSTEIN FRiSIA DE OUTONO
13 DE DEZEMBRO DE 2023

*x*

Secc¢do 22 - Vaca Maior Produtividade

Classificacao

Criador

snira

N° de Pista

Nome

Data Nasc.

Nome Pai

Freguesia

1

Mario Fernando da Camara Serpa

PT423417418

1510

125

01/01/2019

Our-Favorite Undenied-ET

Maia




